caseno

SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393
SPUD-1393

namel
KYLE ISBELL
ABIDE HOMES LLC

BAUM SCOTT & HOLLY ANNE

CONNER HAYLEY SHELL & ANTHONY J

CONNER STEPHEN B TRS, LOMBARD CONNER CATHY TRS, SADDLERIVER TRUST
FARMHOUSE PARTNERS LLC

HOOK GARY D & BARBARA J

LOVELESS JULIA ANN

LOVELESS LCIJR

LOVELESS LORENZA L

LYDAY BARBRA J REV LIVING TRUST

PITZER REVOCABLE TRUST

RICHARDS BRIAN MATTHEW

SLAWSON GEORGE R & PAULETTE C

SPENCER CLARY W & THELMA L TRS, SPENCER CLARY W REV LIVING TRUST
WEBSTER ALFRED S & JENNIFER LIVING TRUST

mailingaddress1

PO BOX 21902

PO BOX 21902

1109 CHIMNEY HILL RD
10020 MOCCASIN LN
11400 HILLSDALE DR
2909 ASTORIA WAY
10625 E MEMORIAL RD
1037 HAWTHORNE DR
14000 EXMINSTER
1037 HAWTHORNE DR
10433 E MEMORIAL RD
10601 E MEMORIAL RD
10600 E MEMORIAL RD
PO BOX 91

8201 E HEFNER RD
10409 E MEMORIAL RD

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
HARRAH
EDMOND
EDMOND

JONES

MIDWEST CITY
JONES

MIDWEST CITY
JONES

JONES

JONES

JONES

JONES

JONES

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73156
73156
73034
73045
73013
73034
73049-8724
73110
73049-8704
73110-7612
73049-8709
73049-8724
73049-8724
73049-0091
73049
73049-8709



